
Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w Quali Pl.Q Paar Ges E Ges Paar Platz

Lucas Müller Ohrdrufer KSV m 64 13 290 354

Julius Schütz ThSV DT Bad Langensalza m 62 14 272 334

Dennis Schreiber SG Rot-Weiß Mülverstedt m 67 10 271 338

Christin Kammerer KC 1999 Neunheilingen w 59 17 272 331

Stephanie Nagel Ohrdrufer KSV w 65 12 257 322

Kathrin Hofmann Rot Weiß Mülverstedt w 62 15 262 324

Kevin Häger SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 68 9 304 372

Dominik Meyer KSV Rot Weiß Grabe m 53 18 202 255

Lisa Thietz SG Rot-Weiß Mülverstedt w 71 6 303 374

Marco Brodkorb KV Udestedt 1918 m 49 21 197 246

Andrea Gunkel KSV Rot Weiß Grabe w 75 4 308 383

Johann Ostermann KSV Rot Weiß Grabe m 39 23 180 219

Kevin Morgenstern Ohrdrufer KSV m 68 8 274 342

Theresa Krautwurm KV Udestedt 1918 w 53 19 193 246

Maximilian Meyer KC 1999 Neunheilingen m 70 7 260 330

Lucas Precht KV Udestedt 1918 m 51 20 193 244

Johannes Kunz Ohrdrufer KSV m 65 11 227 292

Nina Spitzhüttl Rot Weiß Mülverstedt w 60 16 210 270

Paul Sommer ThSV DT Bad Langensalza m 80 1 326 406

Björn Hirschfeld KV Udestedt 1918 m 22 26 122 144

Julia Schwarz KC 1999 Neunheilingen w 72 5 293 365

Franz Hesse KV Udestedt 1918 m 40 22 125 165

Dominic Sebastian ESV 90 Gößnitz m 79 2 280 359

Jacob Martini KV Udestedt 1918 m 23 25 100 123

Maximilian Schönauer Thamsbrücker SV 1922 m 77 3 247 324

Nils Hendel ESV 90 Gößnitz m 31 24 125 156
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Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w geb. Quali Pl. Q Paar Ges Pl. G

Andrea Gunkel KSV Rot Weiß Grabe w 01.01.94 75 4 308 383 1

Lisa Thietz SG Rot-Weiß Mülverstedt w 21.10.93 71 6 303 374 2

Julia Schwarz KC 1999 Neunheilingen w 17.05.94 72 5 293 365 3

Christin Kammerer KC 1999 Neunheilingen w 07.07.93 59 17 272 331 4

Kathrin Hofmann Rot Weiß Mülverstedt w 08.11.95 62 15 262 324 5

Stephanie Nagel Ohrdrufer KSV w 06.05.96 65 12 257 322 6

Nina Spitzhüttl SG Rot-Weiß Mülverstedt w 19.04.95 60 16 262 270 7

Theresa Krautwurm KV Udestedt 1918 w 04.08.96 53 19 272 246 8

Paul Sommer ThSV DT Bad Langensalza m 21.07.97 80 1 326 406 1

Kevin Häger SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 09.08.93 68 9 304 372 2

Dominic Sebastian ESV 90 Gößnitz m 02.06.95 79 2 280 359 3

Lucas Müller Ohrdrufer KSV m 04.10.94 64 13 290 354 4

Kevin Morgenstern Ohrdrufer KSV m 05.01.94 68 8 274 342 5

Dennis Schreiber SG Rot-Weiß Mülverstedt m 12.10.95 6710 271 338 6

Julius Schütz ThSV DT Bad Langensalza m 26.06.95 6214 272 334 7

Maximilian Meyer KC 1999 Neunheilingen m 12.05.95 70 7 260 330 8

Maximilian Schönauer Thamsbrücker SV 1922 m 24.09.95 77 3 247 324 9

Johannes Kunz Ohrdrufer KSV m 07.08.93 65 11 227 292 10

Dominik Meyer KSV Rot Weiß Grabe m 03.04.97 53 18 202 255 11

Marco Brodkorb KV Udestedt 1918 m 02.10.96 49 21 197 246 12

Lucas Precht KV Udestedt 1918 m 21.02.97 51 20 193 244 13

Johann Ostermann KSV Rot Weiß Grabe m 29.09.96 3923 180 219 14

Franz Hesse KV Udestedt 1918 m 21.06.97 40 22 125 165 15

Nils Hendel ESV 90 Gößnitz m 21.04.97 31 24 125 156 16

Björn Hirschfeld KV Udestedt 1918 m 18.07.00 22 26 122 144 17

Jacob Martini KV Udestedt 1918 m 10.08.99 23 25 100 123 18
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